Bus

International Coach Service 007 Hamburg - Frankfurt -
Zurich

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Zurich Bus Station Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Zurich Bus Station
10 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:15
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 08:15
Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Thursday 08:15
Gottingen ZOB (Zoologisches Institut)

Friday 08:15
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e
Heidelberg, Hbf (West) Saturday 08:15
Rust Europapark Sunday 08:15
Basel Euroairport Fr

Route info
Lérrach Busbahnhof Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 10

Rheinfelden (Baden) Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 14 hour 10 min

Zurich Bus Station

Bremerhaven

Groningen
7 Oldenburg ® s
alon Bremen
rviclie ! Berlin
Haarlern Sanabri BT 32
shabric s
Mederland g Hani® gLl
Den:Haag Arnham IMiinster Bielefeld An
ddefburg Eindhew cot
Eindhoven Vo, el fiar Leipzig - Cha
ige R Deutschland
g eutschland
Diisseldarf :
Siegen r =
3 ) Aachen - gann 3
Belgie-/ F Chemnitz
Mons=—Eelgique / Koblenz ] g
Belgier Br
Fran irtam
Létzeblerg Wirzburg
Plzen
. : Nirnberg
Reims Saarbricken
5
Ingalstadt i
At Bug
Algsburg
{ Ulm 3
im t Y isgau 7
2 Minchen

© OpenStreetMap contriputors

007 — Hamburg - Frankfurt - Zurich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569

Direction

The Hague (Central Station) — Zurich Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

The Hague (Central Station)

Rotterdam Central Station

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Rust Europapark

Lorrach Busbahnhof

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
The Hague (Central Station) — Zurich Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: The Hague (Central Station)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

10 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Rheinfelden (Baden) Bahnhof

Lorrach Busbahnhof

Basel Euroairport Fr

Rust Europapark

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Gottingen ZOB (Zoologisches Institut)

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route schedule

Zurich Bus Station — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

07:00

07:00

07:00-12:40

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Lorrach Busbahnhof

Rust Europapark

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Eindhoven Station (John F. Kennedylaan)

Rotterdam Central Station

The Hague (Central Station)

Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — The Hague (Central Station)

Monday 07:00
Tuesday —
Wednesday 07:00-12:20
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 14 hour 35 min

007 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-2238108569

